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Brake Timinq Instruct ions .  

The correct setting ~f the indexing system is essential. to en f iu rc  
proper bale rotation and correct film overlap. The indexing - 
shaft is fitted w i t h  a brake to h o l d  t h e  bale in position a f t ec  
i t h a s  rotated. The engaging and disengaging of the brake is 
actianed by t h e  brake t r a i l i n g  a r m  r o l l e r  riding ovcr t h e  brakc 
ramp, releasing +he brake and n l l o w i n g  the indexing shaft i:o 
rot at^. I t  i s  essential t h a t  t h e  brake is released when t h ~  
sprocket of the indexing shaft  engages w i t h  t h e  firsl: cam 
follower and that it i s  rcappli.ed when t h e  spr;ocket releases from 
t h e  last cam f r 3 l . l 0 w ~ r .  T h i s  is f a c t o r y  preset and sk0u;l.d only 
r e q u i r e  occasional c h e c k i n g  or adjustment. 
A d j u s t m e n t  of t h i f :  tj.miag is as follows. 

i 2 .  The brake spring is extended so t h a t  there I.s a 0,50rnrn gap 
L., between i t s  c o i l s  [Fig 2. ) . 

3 Set the gap between the brake trailing arm roller and  the 
f l-oor t o  5 - 7 ( f i g .  1). Note: This gap w i l l  decrease 
as t h e  brake l i n i n g  wears. If the spring is adjusted 
this dis tance  must also be reset. 

4 .  A d j n s t  t h e  b r a k e  trailing arm ( f i g  3 . R )  sa t h a t  t h e  brake 
disengages as t h e  leading kool;h of the i.ndex.i.ng sprocket 
passes over t h e  first cam follower. (See Fig 3 . B ) .  As 
a rule this is when the brake trailing arm rol.l.ex i s  h a l f  
way up the slope of thc r amp .  

5 .  Run the sprocket across the cam followers. Two settings 
s h o u l d  be checked; 
(i) T h a t  t h e  gap between the sprocket and cam f ol.lower i s  

< .  4 m  (fig 8 .  ) .  To adjust  this rcmove sh ims  u n d e r  t h e  quadrant 
assembly. 

'l .. (ii)   hat the clearance between tha sprockat and  the 
quadrant i s  2 - m ( F i g  5.) The quadrant assembly can be 
moved i n  or out_ t a  adjust. 

l.. , .: 
6 .  A d j u s t  the long brake ramp so t h a t  t h e  brake disengages 

as the bottom sprocket  tooth passes over the last cam 
fcdlower. ( F i g  6 . ) .  

7. Repeat t h i s  procedure on the oppositc quadrant. 
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WD62-PL9 
TANCO AUTOWRRP 500A/109OA MODELS (19941 - 

,HYPrCAULXC COMPONENTS 

PARTS L1S.T 

TTEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY PART-NO. 





REQUIRED WHEN DPERRTIWG MACHINES ON TFlRCTORS WITB CLOSED CENTRE 
HYDFLAULI'C SYSTEMS. 

2. Connect port "P" on solenoid valve assctnlrLy to i n l e t  part 
cm oL1 f i l t er .  

I 5. Change the seventh cantraller function setting f r o m  n to 
? .  
I 
'. . 3.  Sec instruction manual, for further information. 

L .- 





ITEM NO 

T m C O  AUTOWRAP 1050S11050A MODEL (TRAILED'] 1994 
ZWDEXXHG QUADRAWX ASSEMBLY 

75% OVERLAP WITH 75[1 mm WIDE FILM 
PAR-TS LIST 

DESCRIPTION gm. PART-NO. 

TIPPING FRAME ASSY 
QUADRANT ASSY . 
314" DLA CAM POLLOWfiR {HEAVY DUTY) 

C/W GREASE N I P P L E  
101lun DIP, FIAT WASHERS 
3 / O U  UNP LOCKNUTS (BXNX) 
RUBBER EUFFER l O O r n r n  DIA x 4Omm L,OHG 
16mm DTA FLAT WASHERS 
16mm D f A  SPRING WASHERS 
M1G HEX NUT 
RIIRBER RUFPER 5Chm DLA X 25mm LONG 
CAM A S S Y ,  (SHORT)  
M10 HEX HD SET X 30mm LONG 
M10 HEX NUT 
lOmm D I A  SPRING WASHER 
CAM ASSY, (LONG) 





PARTS .LEST. 

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION 

CONTROL BOX 
J U N C T I O N  BOX (3 BANK VALVE) 
ROTATING BEACON 
STEM 
WARNER LINEAR ACTUATOR 

SLIP  RTNG ASSY. 
BRUSEIES 
7 CORE CABLE C/W FTEARTING PLUG 
24 CORE INTER CONNECTING LEAD CjW 
CONNECTORS 
SYSTEM PRESSURE LEAD 
ROTATING SENSOR 
T I P  SENSOR 
TWO CORE CABLE FOR SLIP RING 
MAIM BATTERY LEAD 
IN-LINE FUSG 
MAIN BATTERY LEAD FOR JUNCTION M I X  
MAIN LEAD FOR JUNCTION BOX 
ROTATING REZiCON LEAD 
LOOM FOR VALVE C/W HIRSCHMAN 

QTY . PART-NO . 





CHASSIS ASSY 3. 
STUB AXLE LONG) 1 
WHEELS 2 
WHEEL MUTS 1 0  
BTSSEL PTN 3. 
M1.0 HEX NUT 2 
HYD. RfiM 1 
RAM BOTTOM PIVOT PIN 1. 
'RAM TOP PTVOT PIN l 
2" X l i d "  SPLIT PIN . 2  
TIPPING FRAME ASSY i 
PIPPING FRAME PIVOT PIN 2 
C/W GREASE NIPPLE 
2" D I A  FLANGE BEARING 1 
5 / 8 "  UHF HEX KD SET X 2" D I A  4 
518" UNP LOCKNUT 4 
M12 HEX RD SET X 40MM LONG 2 
SCREW JACK ASSY 1 
Mln HEX HD ST X 30W-I LONG 2 
M12 HEX NUT 5 
12MM DIA SPRTNG WASHER 2 
M12 HRX HT) SET X 3'3MM LONG 2 
FlYD MOTOR MOUNTING ASSY l 
170" LONG X 3./2" PITCH X 3.'' WI.DE TOOTI.IED 1 
BELT 
HYD MOTOR GUARD ASSY I 
HYD MOTOR GUARD MOUNTING BRACKET 3. 
TURN TABLE COVER PLATE 3. 
STUB AXLE SHORT) 1 
BISSEL PIN 2 
4MM "R." CLIF 4 
HITCH A5537 1 
M16 HEX HD SET X 45MM LONG 4 
M16 LOCKNUTS 4 
M10 HEX I-ID SET X 25MM LONG [TUFEIOCK) 2 
l O M M  DIA MAGI-IINED FLAT WASHER 4 
lOMM DIA S P R I N G  WASHER 5 
TURNTABLE ASSY 1 
SUPPORT WHEELS ( 4 "  DIA] 4 
AXLE ASSY C/W GREASE NIPPLE 4 

M20 LOCKNUTS 4 
SPACER 8 
BUFFER 5DMM LONG DZA X 40MM LONG 2 
MR HEX HD SET X ~ O M M  LONG 4 
M8 HEX NUT 4 





l TEM NO. 

TRNCU AUTOWRAP 1 0 5 0 S / 1 0 5 0 ~  MObEL 
M A X W  ASSEMBLY 

DESCRIPTION 

BMM DIA FLAT WASHER [MUD FLAT) 
#MM DIA SPRING WASHER 
SCRAPER 
RUBBER MAT MOUNTING ASSY 
CLAMPING PLATE 
m r a  MAT 
M3 HEX HD BOLT X 50MM LONG 
M8 LOCKNUTS 
M# CBEESE HD S T  X 2OMM T-IONG 





ITEM WO. 

PARTS LIST 

DESCRIPTION 

HYDRAULIC MOTOR MOUNTTNG ASSY. 
4" D I A  X 1/2" PITCH TODCFIED PULLY 
TAPER LOCK RUSR TO SUIT 1 "  DTA SHAFT 
M l n  STUDS X 15MM 
XOSTA TENSlONfNG U N I T  ARM 
STEPPED ROLLER C/W BEARTNGS 
SPACER 
M10 HEX HD BOLT X 60MM LONG 
M10 LOCKMUT 
M12 HEX NUT 
12MM DTA SPRING WASHER 
M12 HEX HD SET X 30MM LONG 
M10 HEX HD SET X 25MM LONG (TUFLOCK) 
lnMM DIA SPRING WASHER 
M12 HEX 1-ID SET X 4,OMM LONG 
B Y D W U L I C  MOTOR C. L. 
M12 SOCKET HD SCREW X 30MM LONG 
ROLLER C/W BEARINGS 
C IRCL I P 

QTY + PART-NO n 





ITEM NO. 

PARTS. ,LIST 

TURNTABLE ASSY 1 
ROLLER MOUNTING BRhCKET (SWIVEL] 1 
ROLLER MOUNTING BRACKET ( F I X E D )  3. 
'ROLLER MOUNTING BRACKET (FIXED) 1' 
BIG ROLLER ASSY (DRIVE) S 
EiIG ROLTAER ASSY {IDLER) 1. 
ROIALfiR ASSY { I D I I E R )  2 
TRACKING ROLLER ASSY { L O N G )  2 
38 TOOTH x 19 TOOTH X 1/2" P I T C H  DOUBLE 1 
DUPT-IEX SPROCKET 710 SUIT 08B-2 CBAIN 
19 TOOTH X l/2" PITCH DUPLEX SPROCKET I 
TO SUXT 08B-2 CHAIN 
CHATN 08B-2 1/2" PITCH DUPLEX X 63 1 
PITCHES I N C L .  J O I N E R  
CIIAIN 00B-2 1/2" PITCH DUPLEX X 156 3. 
PITCHES I N C L .  J O I N E R .  
RETAINING COLLAR 2 
l0m TlbA SPRING WASHER 6 
l Omm D l l L  FLAT WASHER 5 
MIO HEX BD SET X ~ O I T ~ I  LONG n. 
5 / 1 6 "  KEY STEEL X 32mn LONG 1 
1 2/4" PILLOW BLOCK REARING 8 
M14 HEX HD SET X 45mm LONG 4 
l 4 m l n  D I h  FLAT WASHER 24 
3.4mm DIA SPRING WASHER 2 4  
SLIDING BEARING STI 4. 
M20 THREADED BAR X 13Smm I-,ONG 3 
M20 HEX NUTS 16 
12rrt11-1 D I A ,  SPRING WASHER 12 
12mm D I A ,  FLAT WASHER 12 
M10 HEX HD BOLT x 6Omm LONG 3. 
M10 HEX HD BOLT X 8Omm LONG 1 
CHAIN GUARD (SMALL) 3. 
CHAIN GUARD [LARGE) I 
MZO HEX RD SET X 25MM LONG [TUFLOCK) 3 
SPROCKET/BRACXET PIVOT SHAFT 3. 
SWIVEL RRACRFT PIVOT PIN 3-50 1 
2" X 3./4" SPLIT  PIN 1 
1" D I A  UNC LOCKNUT 3. 
3. " H / D  FLAT WASHER 2 
R E T A I N I N G  PLATE 2 
M12 HEX HD SETS X 35MM 8 
M12 I-ISX NUTS 10 
BITFFER 50MM DIA X 42MM LONG 4 
BALE BELT 1.130MM WIDE X 4470MM LONG l 
LOCKING PLATE 2 

PART-MO . 





TAEICO AUTOWRAF 1050 MODELS 

DRIVE ASSEMBLY 

CHAIN TENSIONER. ROLLER 1 WD65-C'll 
CUT AND START MOUNTING FRAME 1 WD610-CSM 
M1.4 HEX N U T S  8 218-1.4 
M12 HEX RI3 SETS X 25MM LONG 4 228-0815 
15 TOOTH X 1 ) Z "  P I T C R  DUPLEX SPROCKET 1 7.06-Awl25 
5 j 6 "  DIA X 45MM T.lONG T E N S I O N  P I N  I. 2 0 3 - 2 0 - 0 2 2  
M1.4 HEX H D  SET X 50MM LONG 14 X26-104s 
M20 THREADED BAR X 105 mm LONG 1 WDG3.0-113 
CHAIN TENSIONER BODY 1 w~sro-cr 
CHAIN TENS LONER BLOCK ASST INNER 1 WD6l.O-TB1 
CHAIN TENSIONER BLOCK ASSY OUTER 5. WD6 3. D-TB0 
SPRING 3 . 4 , 5 ~ ~  n . ~ .  X L ~ M M  WIRE X ~ D M M  1 Z O 7 - 4 8  
LONG 
M10 NEX HI2 SET X 40MM LONG 1 2 2 6 - 0 6 4 s  





ITEM NO 

TMCO +UTOWRAP 1050 MODELS 

END. ROLLER MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY 

CROSS BEAM ASSY 
END ROLLER MOUNTING RRACKI3T 
END ROLLER SHAFT ASSY 
3.0m DSA "D" T.,rNCI-I P I N  
SIDE ROLLER 
BEARING 25mm I.D. 
THRUST WASHER 
PLASTIC CAP 
CIRCLXP 
M12 HEX RD SET X 3Dmm LONG 
12mm DIA SPRING WASHER 
12mm DIA FLAT WASHER 

PART-NO . 





CI-IASSSS ASST 
3 RANK VALVE MOIIWTING BRACKET ASSY 
JUNCTION BOX MOUNTING PLATE 
O I L  FILTERiOVER-CENTRE-VALVE MOIJNTING 
BRACKET 
FLOW DIVIDER MOITNTTNG BMCKET 
ULOW l l l V I D E R  
6MM D I A  MUD FLAP WASHER 
OMM DfA MUD FLAP WASRWR 
M6 LOCXNUT [MYLOCK) 
0111 FILTER 
M8 HEX HD SET X 25mm 
8MM DIA SPRING WASNER 
M8 LOCKNUTS 
M6 ALLEN BD SOCKET SCREW x 50mm 
M12 H F X  I-ID SET X 30MM 
M12 HEX NUT 
OVER- CENTRE VALVE 
PLASTIC CAP TO SUIT 4 0  x 40 RHS 
JUNCTION nnx 
8MM DfA FLAT WASHER 
M4 ALLRN HD SOCKET SCREW X 3,6mm 
M 4  LOCXNUT 
M 8  HEX HD SET 20mm 

WD610-VMP 
WD412-04 . 

WDG 3.0-FVB 





CAM FOLrEOWER MOUNTING BRACKET (UPPER) 
CAM FOLLOWER MOUNTING BRACKET (LOWER) 
CALIPER D I S C  BRAKE UNIT 
n m t  DEARI MG I 6 3 0 1 1 
RUBBER BUFFER 50MM D I A  X 30  LONG TYPE A 
M10 HEX NUTS 
lDMM D I A  SPRING WASHERS 
MIO HEX HD SET X 40 LONG 
TENSION SPR SNG 
EYE DOTAT [M8 ) 
M8 HEX NUTS 
M12 LIOCKNUT 
SPR,OCKET/SHAl?T AS SY 
5 / 16 l' UNF THREADED BAR. X 9 0MM LONG 
5j1 .w~ UNF cmvrs  c,m P I N  ti CLTP 
5/16'' UNF HEX NUT 
TURN TABLE 
M12 HEX HD SETS X d D M M  LONG 
IZMM DIA F L A T  WASHER 
10MM D I A  FLAT WASHZR 
3 / 8 "  UNF HEX HD SET X 3 '  LONG 
3 / U "  UN FLOCK NUT 
SPRCER 1 / 2 "  O.D. X 13/32 I.D. 
X 1 1 / 2 '  XlONG 
SPACER 1/2" O . D .  X 13/32" I . D .  X 
1/2" LONG 
CLAMPING PLATE 

PART-NO 





LIFT ARM AND CHASSIS 

I T R M  NO. DESCRIPTION 

CHASSIS ASSEMBZIY 
LIFT ARM ASSEMBLY 
ADJUSTABLE OUTER ARM ASSY 
ADJUSTABLE HALE STOP 
I IYDRAULIC RAM (LIFT ARM) 
RAM BOTTOM P I V O T  P I N  
RAM TOP PIVOT PIN 
2" X 1/4" SPLIT PINS 
LIFT ARM PIVOT C/W GREASE NIPPJ-IE 
M10 HEX HD SET x 25mm LONG (TURLOCR) 
l0mm DIA MACHINED FLAT WASHER 
I O ~  m n  SPRING WASHER 
SPAREX PIN 
SPAREX PIN 
7/14'' D I f i  L I N C H  PSNS 
SAFETY SUPPORT BAR 
6mm DIA LINCH PIN 
P L A S T I C  CAP 
LTFT ARM SENSOR MOUNTING BRACKET 





STEM NO 

T M C O  AUTOWRAP IO5OS/1050A MODEL {TRAILED) 1994 
TOP TUBE EXTENSLON 

PARTS.. LJST 

DESCRIPTION QTY* . PART-NO . 
LIFT ARM ASSEMDLY 
TOP TURE EXTENSION 
CLAMPING PLATE 
M12 HEX 13D BOT.,T X 90mm LONG 
MY. 2 1-IEX NUT 
12mm DIA SPRING WASHER 





FANCO AUTOHRAP 105OTRC MODEL tTRAILED).19?4 
F I M  DTGPENSIMG SYSTEM 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION QTY . 
Ml, 0 LOCKMUTS 4 
PIIASTIrJ CAPS (TO SUIT 40 X 40 X 3 RWS] 2 
IIISPENSER MOUNTING (UPPER) 1. 
FILM SPOOL ASSEMBLY 1 
1" D I A  FLANGE REARING C/W CAM LOCK I. 
MIO HEX HD. BOLT X 50MM LONG 4 
CONE [TOP] C/W BALL BEARINGS 1 
CLAMP ASSEMBLY 3. 
LEVER ASSEMBLY 1 
Jq l INK ASSEMLBT 1 
FILM DISPENSER UNIT MK B ( 5 5 %  STRETCFI] 1 
SIrRVE ROLLER ASSY PLASTIC COATED] 1 
SLAVE ROLLER PIVOT 2 
M12 HEX NUTS 9 
12MM DSA SPRING WASHER 4 
SLEVH 3. 
lj4" D I A  TENSION P I N  X 3 / 4 '  LONG 1 
DISPENSER MOUNTING (LOWER) l. 
M12 HEX WD BOLT X l3bMM LONG 3. 
M12 LOCKNUT 3 
M8 HEX HD BOLT X 35MM LONG 1 
M8 LOCKNUT I 
K12 HEX HD SRT X 30MM LONG 9 
M12 HXX HD BOLT X IODMM LONG 1 
CONE (BOTTOM) 1 
CLEVIS (MlO) 1. 
FIN ( 5 / 3 . 6 "  D f A  C/W CLIP 2 
M10 HEX HD BOT-IT X BOMM LONG 1 
3 / 4 "  DTA FLAT WASHER l 
FILM PULL DOWN BRACKET ASST l 
FILM PULL DOWN ARM ASSY L 
RETAINING WASHER 5. 
ROLLER 1 
2 "  X 1/4" SPLIT PIN I. 
~ITIITI DIA MUn FLAP WASHER 1 
n ~ s s ~ r ,  P I N  ~ D M M  LONG) 1 
HYDRAULIC RAM 1 
M12 HEX HD. SET X 50MM LONG 1 
5/16 l' VNI? NUT I 
~ / n  RSP S T .  GREASE NIPPLE S. 
M16 LOCKNUT 1 
1" GB PLASTIC CAP 2 
DISPENSER MAST HORIZONTAL SOCKET ASSY. 1 
DESPENSER MAST VERTICAL SOCKET ASST. 1 
4mm " R "  CLIP  3. 
1 1)2" x 3 / 1 , 6 "  D I A  SPLIT PIN 1 
I "  D I A  FLANGE BEARING 3. 



'L.... 



PARTS LIST 

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION 

ROTATING BEACON 
STEM C/W CABLE 
M8 x lDmm GRUB SCREW 
BEACON MOUNTING BRACKET 
RECE IVER 
M6 HEX HD. SET X 20mm LONG 
M6 LOCKNUT 
12rm1 DLA FLAT WASHER 

QTY. PART-NO * 



FAULT FINDING 

PROBLEMS. -. 
l Driva B e l t  Sl ipp ing  on Drive. Tension belt w i t h  Automatic 

tension set to 25 - 30 
degrees - sec page 8 .  Check 
he3,t i s  c o r r e c t  p i t c h  i f  i t  
has been replaced. 

2 .  Drive belt breaking  and bottom Check t h a t  cross line 
or Top R i m  com.?,ng o f f  motor reEef valve is working 
sprocket .  on motor. Check motor 

mount for  alignment. Reduce 
tension on Drive B e l t .  
Check t h ~ r e  i s  no vcrLi.ca1. 
movement of turntable 
spindle - if so k5.ghten 
bearing lock,i,ng screw5 on 
spindle and ensure t h a t  
col. lar is s e c u r e  on spindle 
b ~ l a w  bearing+ 

4 .  Film not wrapping evenly on 
bale. 

5 .  F i l m  D.i.spensec n o t  
P r e - S t r e t c h i n g  Film. 

Wash of f  dispenser and slave 
rol.lcrs change l of 
film. U s e  recommended f i l m s  
only.  

Adjust, film mast fir, 
centre of film sol.1 i s  
aligned with centre of hale. 

Check t h a t  b o t h  Rollers 
turn when 0 i s  t u r n e d  
by hand. Tf not, f i t  new 
gears or rep,l.aca u n i t .  

G. Tyres coming off 4 "  p1,atform Replace Wheels - Reduce 
Support Whecls .  speed below 25 r.p.m. - 

Dq not o i l  o r  grease path of 
wheals cm ph t fo r rn ,  







TAWCO AUTOWRAP 
CUT AWD START UWXT (1994) 

PARIS LIST 

DESCRIPTION 

MAIN MOUNTING FRAME ASSY 
LATCH ASSYId 
PUSH PLATE ASSY.  
GUIDE ASSY 
PLUNGER ASSY 
FILM GRZPPER A S S Y  
FT-IUNFER END CAP 
WARNER L I N E A R  ACTUATOR D11 10B5 0 8  
"U" BOLT 
STEPPED COLLAR 
SLEEVE 1 / 2 "  DZA O + D .  X 1 3 / 3 2 "  DIA I.D. 
THREIiDED ROUND 5116" UNF 
TRIGGER 
COLLAR 1" DLA BRIGHT RD, X dl.5m LONG 
SPfiCER 
BLADE GUARD/MOUNTING BRACKET 
M12 HEX I iD  BOT-IT X 80MM EONG 
RISSEL PIN 
dMM " R "  CLIP 
SPRING 16MM D . D .  X 1.5MM WIRE X 40MM 

QTY PART-NO. 

LONG 
SPRTNG 1.09" 0.n.  X 0 . 0 9 2 "  #IRE X 1.54" 2 
LONG 
SPRING 1.125 O . D .  X 0.125"  WIRE X 330MM Z 207-46 
O I L I T E  O I L  RETAINING RUSH 1 2 / 0 "  D.D. 3 206-105 
x 3/4" X I;" L'. 
RUBBER BUFFER ASST. 
cmvr S c/w PIN 
1 1/2" X L/4" DSA TENSION P I N  
M16 HEX N U T S  
M12 LOCKNUTS 
M12 HEX HD BOLT X 65MM 
ZNDICATOR ASSY 
M8 GRUB SCREW 
M8 HEX HD SET X 25MM 
M12 RSNX LOCKNUT 
5/16'' UNP HEX NUT 
M 8  LOCICNUT 
MG LOCKNUT [ MYLOCK] 
lOMM B I A  FLAT WASWllR 
8MM DIA FLAT WASHER 
6MM DIA FLAT WASHER 
3MM DTA SPLIT P I N  
BLADE 
MAIN GUARD 
M8 HEX HD SET X 20MM EONG 
LOMM DIA S P R I N G  WASEIER 
l2MM DIA FLAT WASHER 
8M n l A  SPRING WASHER 
EDGING STRIP 
SPACRR I" O.D. X 1/2" I.D. X 

2 
3. 
1 
1 
4 
4 
7 
9 
2 
10 
5 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
9 
1' 

6MM LONG 2 





ITEM NO 

TANGO AUTOW'fVkP 
CUT AND START U N I T  (199) 

PARTS LIST 

QTE PART-NO m 

M10 IiEX HDSET X 20MM 2 226-0609 
BMM DZA FLAT NASHER 1 ' 0. D. 4. 211-02-081 
25MM 0.D. X I2MM 1 . D .  FTLM GRIP WASHER 4 ZlIn-02-12FG 
PACKER 1. WD605-133 
1.18 X 40 COUWTER S U N K  BOLT 2 213-5-08x40 



I-' 



TMCQ AUTOWRAP CUT AND START U N I T  i1994) 

STEM MO DESCRIPTION 

3. . MAIN MOUNTING FRAME ASSY 
2. MAIN FRAME MOUNTTNG 
3 .  M I O  HRX 1lD SET X 30mm LONG 
4. 10nm DSA S P R I N G  WASHER 
5 .  M10 HEX NUT 

PART-NQ 





TTRM NO. 

TAWCD AUTOWRAP CUT AND START U N I T  (1994) 
SLIP RING ASSY. 

IYNDERSTDE OF TIPPING P U E  
TURNTABT-Ill CENTRE SHfiPT 
SLIP  RING MOUNTING SLEEVE 
M8 GRUB SCREW X 6 mm LONG 
SLIP R I N G  ASSY. 
I N S U L A T I N G  RING 
LOCKING COLILAR 
1 I/4" UNC HEX NUT 
SLIP  R I N G  MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY 
IDlTntI DLA FLAT WASHER 1" O.D. 
lDmm SPRING WASHER 
M10 HEX HI2 SET X 2 D m  
RRU SNES 
INSULATOR SLEEVn 
SLIP RING GUARD ASSY 
M5 GRUB SCREW 





ITEM MO. 

SENSOR AND HAdWET MOUNTING BRACKETS 

DESCRIPTION QTY. PART-NO, 

MAGNET MOUNTTNG DRACKET 
MAGNIiT 
M6 HEX HD SET X 30mm LONG 
6mm DLA FLAT WASHER 
M6 LOCKNUT 
M8 BRX HD SET X 25mm LONG 
M8 LOCKNUT (WYLOCR) 
Dmm DIA SPRING WRSFIER 
MR HEX NUT 
M8 HEX HD SET x l O O r n m  LONG 
SENSOR MOUNTING BRACKET 
ROTATE SENSOR MOUNTING BRACKET 
MOUNTING FLAT 
MB HEX FID SET X 2 0 m  LONG 


